Date of payment

Transactions over £500 August 2020

Payee Name

07/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
17/08/2020
15/08/2020
21/08/2020
21/08/2020
28/08/2020
31/08/2020

Pinewood Shooting Association
Web Marketing Matters

Alarm Response

Scottish Power

Scottish Power

DL Jones

Second Crowthorne Scouts
Veolia Environmental Services
Staff salary payments
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Amount

1,992.00
3,950.00
1,674.00
1,265.00
763.00
1,865.00
9,507.00
1,019.41
10,345.44

Transaction Detail

Reimbursement building works
Website build

Security services

Pinewood North electric
Pinewood South electric
Memorial Hall redecoration
Window grant

Waste disposal

August



