Transactions over £500 August 2020

Date of payment	Payee Name	<u>Amount</u>		Transaction Detail
07/08/2020	Pinewood Shooting Association	£	1,992.00	Reimbursement building works
11/08/2020	Web Marketing Matters	£	3,950.00	Website build
11/08/2020	Alarm Response	£	1,674.00	Security services
17/08/2020	Scottish Power	£	1,265.00	Pinewood North electric
15/08/2020	Scottish Power	£	763.00	Pinewood South electric
21/08/2020	DL Jones	£	1,865.00	Memorial Hall redecoration
21/08/2020	Second Crowthorne Scouts	£	9,507.00	Window grant
28/08/2020	Veolia Environmental Services	£	1,019.41	Waste disposal
31/08/2020	Staff salary payments	£	10,345.44	August